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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Hill             M1619          1/2    6:27    19:59.03
2     Mindy Taylor           F3039         1/46    6:50    21:10.08
3     Cla Breashears         M2029          1/6    6:51    21:12.91
4     Ryan Kruse             M3039          1/7    6:52    21:14.90
5     Theron Cole            M1315          1/4    6:56    21:27.97
6     Chris Young            M4049         1/12    7:06    21:59.27
7     Kale Patterson         M3039          2/7    7:06    21:59.31
8     Garrett Howard         M2029          2/6    7:09    22:07.90
9     Nicki Busdieker-Jesse  F3039         2/46    7:18    22:37.09
10    Nicole Young           F3039         3/46    7:25    22:57.76
11    Ken Paydon             M5059         1/12    7:39    23:41.52
12    Kevin Allison          M5059         2/12    7:40    23:45.97
13    Jeremy Onnen           M4049         2/12    7:41    23:48.99
14    Grady Bolin            M5059         3/12    7:43       23:54
15    Barry Crooks           M5059         4/12    7:50    24:15.17
16    Patric Tetrick         M3039          3/7    7:50    24:15.25
17    Andrea Sitzes          F3039         4/46    7:55    24:30.29
18    Nata Robertson         F3039         5/46    7:55    24:31.45
19    Crysta Monahan         F3039         6/46    8:23    25:57.95
20    Noah Parnell           M1315          2/4    8:28    26:13.94
21    Sarah Wood             F3039         7/46    8:29    26:17.77
22    Brian Mize             M4049         3/12    8:31    26:23.61
23    Greyson Ritter         M0012         1/16    8:34    26:31.80
24    Dawson Ritter          M0012         2/16    8:34    26:31.85
25    Andrea Onnen           F4049         1/22    8:35    26:33.50
26    Andrea Rowley          F4049         2/22    8:35    26:35.91
27    Cather Heredia         F4049         3/22    8:36    26:37.55
28    Michae Heredia         F0012         1/13    8:36    26:38.14
29    Christin Oller         F4049         4/22    8:42    26:55.76
30    P Upton-Rowley         M4049         4/12    8:47    27:11.14
31    Camer Gonzales         M2029          3/6    8:51    27:23.12
32    Larkin Shepard         M2029          4/6    8:51    27:23.36
33    Brian Shepard          M5059         5/12    8:52    27:27.95
34    Emilia Staudt          F0012         2/13    8:56    27:40.13
35    Liesl West             F4049         5/22    8:58    27:45.39
36    Joanna Clark           F4049         6/22    8:59    27:49.44
37    Stacy Vincent          F3039         8/46    9:00    27:51.06
38    Dmichel White          F4049         7/22    9:00    27:52.35
39    Carey Head             F4049         8/22    9:12    28:29.12
40    Kathry Flippin         F1619          1/1    9:15    28:37.88
41    Steffa Flippin         F3039         9/46    9:15       28:38
42    Wendy Byerly           F0012         3/13    9:16    28:41.12
43    Isaac Wallace          M0012         3/16    9:18    28:47.95
44    Eva Lathrom            F5059         1/14    9:30    29:24.89
45    Kelse McQueary         F0012         4/13    9:33    29:35.63
46    Sandy Nance            F4049         9/22    9:35    29:39.66
47    John Wakeman           M5059         6/12    9:36    29:44.72
48    Reese Wakeman          M0012         4/16    9:36    29:45.54
49    Chris Sudbrock         F3039        10/46    9:41    29:58.23
50    Amber Crooks           F4049        10/22    9:45    30:13.18
51    Shelly Clark           F4049        11/22    9:46    30:15.09
52    Lesha Hill             F2029         1/13    9:49    30:24.41
53    Crystal Cooper         F3039        11/46    9:51    30:31.37
54    Caden Cole             M0012         5/16    9:52    30:32.56
55    Lawrence Henry         M5059         7/12    9:54    30:39.72
56    Liam Willhite          M0012         6/16    9:55    30:43.35
57    Natos Willhite         F3039        12/46    9:56    30:47.39
58    Kristyn Scott          F2029         2/13    9:57    30:47.81
59    Tegan Willhite         F0012         5/13    9:58    30:51.82
60    Ainsley Glenn          F0012         6/13   10:00    30:57.66
61    Kate Stine             F3039        13/46   10:00    30:57.85
62    Niki Wallen            F3039        14/46   10:00    30:57.86
63    Misty Glenn            F3039        15/46   10:01    31:02.43
64    Jason Glenn            M4049         5/12   10:02    31:03.28
65    Hadle Goldberg         M4049         6/12   10:03    31:08.28
66    Autumn Wallace         F3039        16/46   10:08    31:23.48
67    Jeannie Cox            F6069          1/6   10:08    31:23.80
68    Trenton Kellar         M1315          3/4   10:11    31:33.92
69    Karista Daniel         F4049        12/22   10:13    31:38.35
70    Jeremi Dickson         M1619          2/2   10:14    31:43.41
71    Ben Leach              M4049         7/12   10:23    32:10.53
72    Kason Leach            M0012         7/16   10:24    32:12.03
73    Gunnar Evenden         M0012         8/16   10:29    32:28.41
74    Tyndel Evenden         F0012         7/13   10:29    32:28.63
75    Becky Cumley           F5059         2/14   10:35    32:46.09
76    Lawrence Henry         M5059         8/12   10:35    32:46.49
77    Kallie Beebe           F3039        17/46   10:45    33:17.40
78    Aj Kohl                M5059         9/12   10:49    33:29.38
79    Emersyn Rapp           M0012         9/16   10:49    33:29.69
80    Gina Rendon            F3039        18/46   10:51    33:36.15
81    Ellie Rapp             F3039        19/46   10:54    33:46.37
82    Katherin Pfaff         F0012         8/13   10:54    33:46.89
83    Michael Pfaff          M4049         8/12   10:55    33:48.84
84    Kenneth Pfaff          M1315          4/4   10:55    33:48.98
85    Ashley Kohl            F0012         9/13   10:55    33:49.40
86    Alice Cummings         F3039        20/46   10:57    33:54.85
87    Bethany Mize           F3039        21/46   10:58    33:57.84
88    Rob Stratton           M5059        10/12   10:59    34:02.27
89    Jeann Stratton         F5059         3/14   10:59    34:02.66
90    Natalie Monroe         F3039        22/46   11:01    34:06.90
91    Andrea Natal           F5059         4/14   11:06    34:22.47
92    Jeffre Telleen         M4049         9/12   11:06    34:23.07
93    Brittany Neely         F3039        23/46   11:07    34:24.81
94    Rachel Calton          F3039        24/46   11:07    34:26.63
95    Kelc Arrington         F2029         3/13   11:11    34:37.60
96    Bethany West           F3039        25/46   11:17    34:56.78
97    Teleci Evenden         F3039        26/46   11:18    35:00.28
98    Megan Stevens          F3039        27/46   11:25    35:22.16
99    Chad Stevens           M4049        10/12   11:26    35:24.90
100   Toryn Levering         F0012        10/13   11:28    35:30.62
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101   McKayla Brown          F1315          1/4   11:31    35:41.44
102   Mandi Brown            F3039        28/46   11:31    35:41.65
103   Tracy Lathrom          F1315          2/4   11:42    36:13.44
104   Kyla Mahoney           F2029         4/13   11:45    36:23.56
105   Faith Clark            F2029         5/13   11:45    36:23.75
106   William Elkin          M6069          1/2   11:45    36:24.45
107   Patti Elkin            F5059         5/14   11:46    36:26.19
108   Noah Carroll           M0012        10/16   11:54    36:53.39
109   Andrew Carroll         M3039          4/7   11:55    36:53.44
110   Cale Eggleston         M2029          5/6   11:55    36:53.69
111   Lisa Eggleston         F2029         6/13   11:55    36:53.94
112   Kolby Kallweit         M3039          5/7   12:14    37:53.66
113   Kari Kallweit          F4049        13/22   12:14    37:53.80
114   Ashley Donigan         F3039        29/46   12:28    38:36.46
115   Teri Shepard           F4049        14/22   12:35    38:58.35
116   Ashton Shepard         F2029         7/13   12:35    38:59.49
117   Layla Kellar           F1315          3/4   12:37    39:05.57
118   Loren Sheppard         F3039        30/46   12:37    39:06.24
119   Nicole Edwards         F3039        31/46   12:52    39:52.05
120   Heathe Johnson         F3039        32/46   13:10    40:47.74
121   Ezra Scott             M0012        11/16   13:25    41:34.02
122   Jess Scott             F3039        33/46   13:25    41:34.63
123   Jeremy Dickson         M5059        11/12   13:29    41:45.73
124   Meg Dickson            F3039        34/46   13:29    41:47.21
125   Joshua Dickson         M4049        11/12   13:43    42:29.56
126   Jessica Seiber         F4049        15/22   14:14    44:05.53
127   Aspen Seiber           F0012        11/13   14:24    44:37.84
128   Meia Cox               F0012        12/13   14:25    44:41.46
129   Denise Howard          F5059         6/14   14:26    44:42.12
130   Liam Cox               M0012        12/16   14:26    44:42.33
131   Joe Cox                M4049        12/12   14:26    44:42.54
132   Iver Cox               M0012        13/16   14:26    44:43.79
133   Robin Hopkins          F4049        16/22   14:31    44:57.06
134   Melody Cox             F4049        17/22   14:31    44:58.54
135   Emma Shreve            F2029         8/13   14:35    45:11.82
136   Alexan Quinton         F2029         9/13   14:35       45:12
137   Catherin Manor         F4049        18/22   14:36    45:12.77
138   Amy Morris             F4049        19/22   14:36    45:14.33
139   Chery McCarver         F6069          2/6   14:46    45:44.26
140   Briana Leach           F3039        35/46   14:59    46:26.36
141   Dalton Leach           M3039          6/7   14:59    46:26.40
142   Ra Boeckelmann         M6069          2/2   15:06    46:47.77
143   Su Boeckelmann         F6069          3/6   15:07    46:50.44
144   Jill Ummel             F5059         7/14   15:13    47:09.03
145   Craig Ummel            F6069          4/6   15:13    47:09.03
146   Emma Calvin            F0012        13/13   15:28    47:56.76
147   Stanley Rees           M5059        12/12   15:29    47:57.35
148   Sheila Rees            F5059         8/14   15:29    47:57.84
149   Jason Shumny           F5059         9/14   15:30    48:00.40
150   Eden Heywood           F5059        10/14   15:52    49:10.70
151   Tracy Mitchell         F5059        11/14   15:53    49:11.72
152   Christ Dickson         F5059        12/14   16:18    50:30.52
153   Easton Harris          M0012        14/16   16:53    52:18.73
154   Kate Harris            F3039        36/46   16:53    52:19.34
155   Ann Holland            F4049        20/22   17:24       53:56
156   Karyn Hembree          F5059        13/14   17:24    53:56.40
157   Misty Harmon           F4049        21/22   17:44    54:57.16
158   Sylina Whitwell        F2029        10/13   17:45    54:58.46
159   Jake Carnevale         M3039          7/7   17:50    55:14.41
160   Danielle Price         F3039        37/46   17:51    55:18.19
161   Julie Taylor           F6069          5/6   17:51    55:19.11
162   Terry Gould            F6069          6/6   17:52    55:21.39
163   Danielle Wilon         F2029        11/13   17:52    55:21.44
164   Jacob Schrader         M2029          6/6   17:52    55:22.08
165   Debbie Nelson          F5059        14/14   17:53    55:23.56
166   Kelli Mallatt          F2029        12/13   17:54    55:26.47
167   Easton Strohm          M0012        15/16   18:05    56:02.59
168   Julian Hardcastle      M0012        16/16   18:08    56:10.15
169   Cass Slaughter         F3039        38/46   18:16    56:35.44
170   Crystal Cline          F3039        39/46   18:16    56:35.72
171   Amy Goldberg           F4049        22/22   18:16    56:36.35
172   Ash Hardcastle         F3039        40/46   18:18    56:41.68
173   Kate Strohm            F3039        41/46   18:18    56:41.76
174   Mackenzie Strohm       F1315          4/4   18:18    56:41.88
175   Cassand Miller         F3039        42/46   18:20    56:47.47
176   Ar Pesa Mullen         F3039        43/46   18:21    56:50.49
177   Odessa Durham          F2029        13/13   19:05    59:08.64
178   Hannah Givler          F3039        44/46   19:05    59:08.73
179   Lora Kane              F3039        45/46   19:05    59:09.16
180   Sara Kay               F3039        46/46   19:06    59:09.62
0                                           0/0                    
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